
 

Annual General Body Meet (AGM) of ISA Delhi Section, held at Noida Golf Course, Sector -38, 
Noida on 28/04/2012. 
 

        2012-2013 ISA Delhi Section Leaders  
 

Position Name Mem. # E-mail Address 
President (3130) Prasenjit Pal 32156518 prasenjit@ntpceoc.co.in 
President-elect (3150) S K Dhawan 33187323 sk.dhawan51@yahoo.co.in 
Vice President (3390) S Verma 32154992 sureverma@hotmail.com 
Secretary (3250) Ashish Manchanda 33042943 AManchanda@phoenixcontact.co.in 
Treasurer (3350) Anil Chaudhary 32247401 anil@elconsys.in 
Delegate (1370) R K Bassi 32941231 rkbassi@yahoo.com 
Alt. Delegate (0030) Ravinder Goyal 32180883 eipenviro@gmail.com 
Program Chair (0950) R S Gudipaty 32240787 rs.gudipaty@gmail.com 
Education Chair (1350) S Suderson Rao 33117790 ssrao46@gmail.com 
Membership Chair (0790) Prateek Srivastava 33137155 prateek1508@rediffmail.com 
Newsletter Editor (2970) Manish Kumar 33080951 manish.kumar@eil.co.in 
WebMaster (3420) Parag Tyagi 33129449 paraag@wissenautomation.com 
Exhibit Chair (0430) A K Bansal 33156301 akbansal@power-machines.com 
Marketing Chair (1010) Akash Sharma 33129424 asharma@provibtech.com 
Publications Chair (0970) H K Varshney 33117789 hemeshv@yahoo.co.in 
Honors & Awards (0510) Arun Gupta 32929694 arung@indure.com 
Historian (1990) Anindya Ray 33150575 anindyaray@ntpceoc.co.in 
Student Section Liaison (2870) Rana Gupta 33191675 rana.gupta@cadtechindia.com 
Section-Division Liaison (2850) Anil Mishra 32972095 anil.mishra@cadtechindia.com 
Standards & Practices (1150) S Samanta 33137156 ssamanta@ntpceoc.co.in 
Past Section President (3090) Alok Shrivastava 32247966 alok@ntpceoc.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor M P Singh 32046378 mp1.singh@jalindia.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor A K Choudhary 33233681 ak.chaudhary@eil.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor R G Dhalwani 32205732 rdhalwani@deseinindure.com 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Mrs. Arundhati 
Bhattacharya 32972094 arundhatib@ntpceoc.co.in 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Rajiv Gupta 33158320 rajiv.gupta@eil.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Ms. R Priyamvada 32191437 priyamvada.r@eil.co.in 
 
 
 
 


